

## **About RISSE**

The Risk and Insurance Industry Summit for Student Engagement (RISSE) is a unique seminar format that brings a diverse group of industry professionals together with St. Mary's University Finance and Risk Management students for roundtable discussions about relevant industry topics. The students kick off each roundtable discussion with an introduction to their topics based on their research.

Seminar attendance is limited to ensure meaningful engagement and active participation by all. RISSE provides a platform for students to build professional relationships, gain industry knowledge and strengthen their opportunities for successful entry into the risk management and insurance field.

The mix of risk management, insurance brokerage and insurance company representatives makes RISSE unique among industry conferences.

# Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships enable our program to provide our students with scholarships, course materials, professional certification exam fees, engaging programming, and access to meaningful industry-related conferences and events on and off campus.

#### Diamond Sponsor - \$15,000

- Everything included in all lower levels
- A scheduled speaking role at RISSE and/or the Risk Management Program Banquet

### Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

- Everything included in lower levels
- Two total participant seats at RISSE
- Two total seats at the Risk Management Program Banquet

### Gold Sponsor - \$2,500

- Everything included in lower levels
- Recognition as a Greehey School of Business Risk Management Program sponsor
- Booth at the 2025 Greehey School of Business Career Fair

### Silver Sponsor - \$1,000

- Everything included in lower levels
- Two spots at the 2025 Student-Industry Top Golf Social

### Bronze Sponsor - \$500

- One participant seat at RISSE
- One seat at the Risk Management Program Banquet
- Recognition as a RISSE sponsor via signage, marketing materials and social media



To register or sponsor, visit <a href="https://bit.ly/RISSE2025">bit.ly/RISSE2025</a>

For any other questions, contact:

**Donna James-Spruce** Contreras Family Executive-in-Residence for Risk Management

djamesspruce@stmarytx.edu 210-436-3933